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Vierzijdige schaafmachine - Weinig Quattromat 22

Specificaties

Voltage [V]
Afzekering [A]

Diameter
afzuigmondstuk

Aantal messen

Diameter
schaafblok

Max.
Schaafbreedte

380

50

3mm

120mm

220mm

Vierzijdige schaafmachine -
Weinig Quattromat 22

HOU.2784
0
1001
Merk Weinig
Model Quattromat 22

Bouwjaar 1991

Afmetingen
Lengte
Breedte
Hoogte

Gewicht

3300 mm
1500 mm

1400 mm

kg


https://secondowner.com/nl/p/weinig-quattromat-22-910
https://secondowner.com/nl/p/weinig-quattromat-22-910/download?type=manual
https://secondowner.com/nl/p/weinig-quattromat-22-910/download?type=photos
https://secondowner.com/nl/p/weinig-quattromat-22-910/download?type=videos
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FOR USE WITHINDUSTRIAL CONTROL
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